

2023-24 GCAA MEMBERSHIP DIVISION I - INVOICE



1225 West Main, Suite 110, Norman, OK 73069 • (405) 329-4222 Office • (405) 573-7888 Fax

Institution:	Office Phone:		
Head Coach:	Cell Phone:		
Email:	Initial year as paid GCAA Memb	Initial year as paid GCAA Member:	
Mailing Address:			
Shipping Address:			
Current PGA Member: No Yes If Yes: PGA Section	on, Classification, Number:		
Interested in Serving on GCAA Committees: No Y	Are you an international coach? No	Yes	
University Owned/Operated Golf Club: No Yes	List Your Athletic Conference:	<u> </u>	
University Owned/Operated Practice Facility: No MEMBERSHIP DUES	Yes If Yes, is it On-Campus No Yes	_	
Program Membership (Head & Assistant) Includes 2 Conv	ventions and Plaque Package	\$_2,500_	
Program Membership (Head Coach Only) Includes Convention and Plaque Package		\$ <u>1,750</u>	
Division I Head Coach Membership		\$ <u>400</u>	
Assistant Coach Membership (provide assistant coach inf	formation below)	\$ 200	
Name:	Email:		
Cell Phone:	Office Phone:		
Current PGA Member: No Yes PGA Section, C SOCIAL MEDIA	lassification, Number:		
Coach's Social Media - Instagram	Twitter		
School's Social Media - Instagram	Twitter		
ENHANCEMENTS			
Plaque Package - All-America/All America Scholar/All-A (Plaque package automatically provides any AA, AAS &	Academic Team Plaques All-Academic Team plaques earned in current year with no	\$575_ o extra charges.)	
Convention registration		\$ <u>440</u>	
PAYMENT:			
ecks Payable To: GCAA GCAA Feder		5-1237173	
Credit Card #: Name on C Visa, MasterCard & American Express	Card: EXP:	CVV:	
Receipt will be sent to head coach email listed above unless otherwise indica	ated here:		

Membership dues must be paid by March 15, 2024 in order to be eligible for awards.